Army Sports
Lottery Results
20 January 2024

Congratulations! You have won a prize in the Army Sports Lottery that was drawn on 20 January 2024.

Lt Gen C S Collins DSO OBE pressed the buttons on this occasion: Mr Lee Dyson and Wendy Jones invigilated throughout.

Army Sports Lottery tickets can be purchased by completing the relevant application form on the ASL website

www.armysportlottery.com

1st Prize (£10,000)
PTE E STEVENSON

2nd Prize (£5,000)
NAME WITHHELD

3rd Prize (£4,000)
CPL L BOSWELL

4th Prize  (£3,000)
NAME WITHHELD

5th Prize (£2,000)
MAJ E SCHLESINGER

6th Prize (£1,000)
LCOH C HEATHFIELD

Consolation Prize (£500)
SGT DD HARRY

WO2 SEL WHITFIELD

Consolation Prize (£200)
MAJ JK HALES

CAPT DM LIMB

WQO2 BD DE-RONDE
SSGT BS PIPER

MAJ S DAY

CPL E GIBB

MAJ F OSEI KUFFOUR
SGT G TRAVERS

BDR J CARBERRY
LCPL S MURPHY
CAPT P NUNN

CAPT S LANDYMORE
LCPL E DOLLING
GDSM T CLEMINSON
SGT M AYRES

17 PORT & MARITIME REGT RLC

HQ HEREFORD GARRISON

4 REGT RA 88 (ARRACAN) BTY

JITG HQ

DENTAL CENTRE SERIA

ATC(P) 1 ATR

DEFENCE SCHOOL OF CIS
159RLC-237SQN

MED OP CAP
5 REGT AAC

6 CS BN REME 14 ARMD COY
32 ENGR REGT, 26 FD SQN
3 RANGER

BSU RCDM

MAS(A)

17 PORT AND MARITIME REGT
RLC
3 RHA LAD REME

156RLC-238SQN

MOD AND SUPPORT UNIT
COURSE
22 SIG REGT

2 R ANGLIAN SP COY
1 COLDM GDS A COY
MPGS WELLINGTON BARRACKS

MARCHWOOD

HEREFORD

TOPCLIFFE

SHEFFORD

BFPO 11

PIRBRIGHT

BLANDFORD CAMP
34A CARTERS GREEN

NORTHWOOD
BFPO 808
TIDWORTH
CATTERICK
BROOKWOOD
EDGBASTON
ANDOVER
MARCHWOOD

BOOTLE
CAMBERLEY

BEACONSIDE
RUTLAND
WINDSOR
LONDON

14172040

15080615

03073537

01022631

30233437

23382329

07182036
03132029

31362136
06313435
35403328
02081434
03182838
37292540
09101721
12100108

11191413
15162426
15110408

02131913
19150801
11182339
05141617



Army Sports
Lottery Results
20 January 2024

Congratulations! You have won a prize in the Army Sports Lottery that was drawn on 20 January 2024.
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Consolation Prize (£100)

LT COL RP BRIGHT HQ HANNIBAL WARMINSTER 04070831
WO2 P BILBAO JERSEY FD SQN R MON RE M MOUNT BINGHAM 01223236
MAJ TRB DOCKER DI - FC(A) LONDON 20253738
NAME WITHHELD DEFAC DE SCHOOL CHIX SHEFFORD 24352634
LCPL TD HOWSE HCR HQ SON BULFORD 19190201
NAME WITHHELD HQ HEREFORD GARRISON CREDENHILL 06200320
CFN K POTTS-JONES 1 LANCS BFPO 53 11111716
LCPL T GODRIDGE 3 REGT AAC WKSP REME IPSWICH 15163039
PTE P GRAHAM 1 MWD REGT 104 MWD SQN NORTH LUFFENHAM 18333437
PTE T HOGAN DSEME - 8 BN REME CHIPPENHAM 22232140

If your unit address or personal details have changed, it is imperative that you
notify the ASL.
Chanae of address/personal details form can be found on the ASL website.



