Army Sports Lottery Results 20 January 2024

Congratulations! You have won a prize in the Army Sports Lottery that was drawn on 20 January 2024.

Lt Gen C S Collins DSO OBE pressed the buttons on this occasion: Mr Lee Dyson and Wendy Jones invigilated throughout.

Army Sports Lottery tickets can be purchased by completing the relevant application form on the ASL website <u>www.armysportlottery.com</u>

1st Prize	(£10,000) PTE E STEVENSON	17 PORT & MARITIME REGT RLC	MARCHWOOD	14172040		
				14172040		
2nd Prize	(£5,000) NAME WITHHELD	HQ HEREFORD GARRISON	HEREFORD	15080615		
3rd Prize	(£4,000) CPL L BOSWELL	4 REGT RA 88 (ARRACAN) BTY	TOPCLIFFE	03073537		
441. Duine				00070007		
4th Prize	NAME WITHHELD	JITG HQ	SHEFFORD	01022631		
5th Prize	(£2,000) MAJ E SCHLESINGER	DENTAL CENTRE SERIA	BFPO 11	30233437		
6th Prize	(£1,000) LCOH C HEATHFIELD	ATC(P) 1 ATR	PIRBRIGHT	23382329		
Consolation Prize (£500)						
	SGT DD HARRY	DEFENCE SCHOOL OF CIS	BLANDFORD CAMP	07182036		
	WO2 SEL WHITFIELD	159RLC-237SQN	34A CARTERS GREEN	03132029		
Consolation Prize (£200)						
	MAJ JK HALES	MED OP CAP	NORTHWOOD	31362136		
	CAPT DM LIMB	5 REGT AAC	BFPO 808	06313435		
	WO2 BD DE-RONDE	6 CS BN REME 14 ARMD COY	TIDWORTH	35403328		
	SSGT BS PIPER	32 ENGR REGT, 26 FD SQN	CATTERICK	02081434		
	MAJ S DAY	3 RANGER	BROOKWOOD	03182838		
	CPL E GIBB	BSU RCDM	EDGBASTON	37292540		
	MAJ F OSEI KUFFOUR	MAS(A)	ANDOVER	09101721		
	SGT G TRAVERS	17 PORT AND MARITIME REGT RLC	MARCHWOOD	12100108		
	BDR J CARBERRY	3 RHA LAD REME		11191413		
	LCPL S MURPHY	156RLC-238SQN	BOOTLE	15162426		
	CAPT P NUNN	MOD AND SUPPORT UNIT COURSE	CAMBERLEY	15110408		
	CAPT S LANDYMORE	22 SIG REGT	BEACONSIDE	02131913		
	LCPL E DOLLING	2 R ANGLIAN SP COY	RUTLAND	19150801		
	GDSM T CLEMINSON	1 COLDM GDS A COY	WINDSOR	11182339		
	SGT M AYRES	MPGS WELLINGTON BARRACKS	LONDON	05141617		

Army Sports Lottery Results 20 January 2024

Congratulations! You have won a prize in the Army Sports Lottery that was drawn on 20 January 2024.

Lt Gen C S Collins DSO OBE pressed the buttons on this occasion: Mr Lee Dyson and Wendy Jones invigilated throughout.

Army Sports Lottery tickets can be purchased by completing the relevant application form on the ASL website www.armysportlottery.com

Consolation Prize (£100)						
LT COL RP BRIGHT	HQ HANNIBAL	WARMINSTER	04070831			
WO2 P BILBAO	JERSEY FD SQN R MON RE M	MOUNT BINGHAM	01223236			
MAJ TRB DOCKER	DI - FC(A)	LONDON	20253738			
NAME WITHHELD	DEFAC DE SCHOOL CHIX	SHEFFORD	24352634			
LCPL TD HOWSE	HCR HQ SQN	BULFORD	19190201			
NAME WITHHELD	HQ HEREFORD GARRISON	CREDENHILL	06200320			
CFN K POTTS-JONES	1 LANCS	BFPO 53	11111716			
LCPL T GODRIDGE	3 REGT AAC WKSP REME	IPSWICH	15163039			
PTE P GRAHAM	1 MWD REGT 104 MWD SQN	NORTH LUFFENHAM	18333437			
PTE T HOGAN	DSEME - 8 BN REME	CHIPPENHAM	22232140			

If your unit address or personal details have changed, it is imperative that you notify the ASL. Change of address/personal details form can be found on the ASL website.